

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Crl.A.No.757 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	31.07.2025	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Registry is forthwith directed to prepare paper book by the next date of hearing. List on 11.08.2025. PSA <u>BVLNC,J</u>	