

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Crl.A.No.757 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR, J</u> At request, post on 18.12.2026. Registry is directed to call for Trial Court records in digital form. <u>Dr.YLR, J</u> VTS	